
nowe przylesie

Salon/Kuchnia
Pokój
Sypialnia
Łazienka
Hol

27,37 m²
11,22 m²
12,03 m²

4,81 m²
10,28 m²

RAZEM

Taras/Ogród

65,71 m²

44,45 m²

mieszkanie a 6
budynek a parter - 65,71 m²

Hol

Kuchnia/Salon

Sypialnia

Pokój

Łazienka

Taras

Ogród
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